LKLN - Plzen - Plzen - Line

Airport details

State Southwest
Country Czechia
Region LK
Elevation 1187ft (362m)
Timezone GMT +1
Coordinates 49.67516, 13.26829
Type land
ICAO code LKLN
IATA code n/a
FAA code n/a
Runway info
Runway 06 / 24

length 1452m (4764ft)

bearing 68° /248°

width 60m (197ft)

surface asphalt
Communication
Plzen - Line INFO 129.000
Plzen - Line INFO 129.000
Plzen - Line INFO 129.000
Plzen - Line INFO 129.000
Nearby beacons
code identifier dist bearing
PSK DME 30.4 81.8°
L VRATA (KARLOVY VARY) NDB 33.7 327.8°
OKG CHEB VOR/DME 40.7 294.3°
OKL PRAGUE VOR/DME 46.1 67.1°
RDG RODING VOR/DME 47.9 229.4°
Disclaimer

frequency
117.60

365

115.70
112.60
114.70

The information on this website is not for real aviation. Use this data with the X-Plane flight simulator only! Data taken
with kind consent from X-Plane source code and data files. Content is subject to change without notice.

To be used with X-Plane simulation only
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